
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

T-102. Exam Schedule

Thu, 19 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  B19-211
 Timohin D.V.

Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Automated Design Systems in Microelectronics  S16-401, S16-403
 Butuzov V.A.

Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Foreign Language  B19-161  Sitsyna-Kudryavtseva A.N.
Tue, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Equations in Mathematical Physics; Mathematical Physics Equations  B17-212,

B17-391, S17-201  Kochanov M.B.
Thu, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 Neutron Transport Theory  M19-165, M19-167  Volkov Y.N.
Thu, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Theory of neutron transport (advanced level)  M19-165, M19-167  Volkov Y.N.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Combinatorics and Graph Theory  B17-505  Veligura A.N.
Thu, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Technological Information Security  B17-505  Gavdan G.P.
Sat, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Criminal Procedure  S16-703  Erezhipaliev D.I.
Sat, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics (Selected Chapters)  B17-505

 Beresneva A.V.
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 12:00 EXAM Technological Information Security  B17-505, B17-565  Gavdan G.P.
Fri, 10 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Principles of Information Security for Critical Objects  M19-V02

 Reznichenko S.A.
Tue, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  B17-201, B17-211  Yakovlev V.P.
Thu, 16 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Principles of categorization of essential object in critical information infrastructures

 M19-V02  Reznichenko S.A.
Fri, 17 Jan 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Nuclear Technologies  M18-S82, M18-S83  Apse V.A.
Sat, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  B17-212, S17-201  Suharev M.B.
Thu, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theory of neutron transport (advanced level)  M19-165, M19-167

 Volkov Y.N.


